
 
 

 SRM Corrigendum and Period Extension NOTICE  
 

    The Executive  Engineer (400KV R.S. Division,Waluj) on behalf of MSETCL (the Employer) 

invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from reputed & registered Contractors on Mahatransco SRM 

E-Tendering Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in  for following works. 

 

Sr. 

No 

Particular of Works 

                  

01 

“Providing catering services for the canteen at Regional training center at 400 kV RS Division, 

Waluj for the year 2018-19  ”,  

2130/EE/400KV/RS/DIV/WALUJ/2018-19 /T-02, RFx No:- 7000009173 

The Schedule ‘A’ for subject work in RFx No. 7000009173 now stand corrected and period 

extended till 31.07.2018, 23:59:59 Hrs. All other Terms & Conditions of the tender remain same. 

Tender Amount- Rs. 24,31,800 /- 

EMD Amount- Rs. 24318/- 

Tender Fees-525/-  

Tenders available at  http://srmetender.mahatransco.in-, Downloading of E-Tenders  

Downloading of E-Tender From From 20.06.2018, 13.00 hrs to 31.07.2018, 23:59:59 Hrs. 

Due date for on line submission of E-Tender On or before 31.07.2018, 23:59:59 Hrs. 

Contact Person: The Executive Engineer Phone No. 8554995011 

Mail ID:- ee2130@mahatransco.in 

   

For further details visit our Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

mailto:ee2130@mahatransco.in

